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General information about company

Scrip code 538992
Name of the company SAR AUTO PRODUCTS LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |No-Of [No.Of Total nos, | Shareholding asa | ¢ach clags of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders | up equit paid-up | underlying held (VII) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
D shareholder P equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(111) shares . ={V)+ o % of
(I held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of 00
held (V) | (V1) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| 11 | (ATB+O)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) f;‘ 5 3311835 3311835 [69.51 3311835 3311835 [ 69.51
romoter
Group
(B) Public 651 1452905 1452905 |30.49 1452905 1452905 [ 30.49
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 656 4764740 4764740 | 100 4764740 4764740 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in ptidgefi or
. ; 0 ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . o, held in
0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(D) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ ©0 00 form (XIV)
) (X1) Warrants (Xi) |(XD=(VIDHX)Asa |No. [total | No. | total
0,
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 69.51 3311735
Group
B) Public 30.49 1322505
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4634240
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of VotingARAights held in
fuliy Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no. | ©ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- [ shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of palq up up underlying | held (calculated as Nf) of Voting (XIV) o ao
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : _ Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares | Cauity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
held shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
(v) held (VD V)+ As a % of Class Class Total Voting
V) (VD (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) fl‘;‘é‘i‘;‘i‘;‘;‘;‘ilség‘r]‘lif; 5 3311835 3311835 | 69.51 3311835 3311835 | 69.51
(Slu)b—Total ) 5 3311835 3311835 [69.51 3311835 33118351 69.51
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 3311835 3311835 | 69.51 3311835 3311835 [ 69.51
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+HA)
)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
Financial
f) Institutions/ Banks 1 220417 220417 |4.63 220417 220417 |4.63
(Slu)b'T"tal ®) 1 220417 220417 |4.63 220417 220417 |4.63
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 619 55269 55260 | 1.16 55269 55260 |1.16
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 8 767844 767844 | 16.12 767844 767844 |[16.12
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ égzc?ftyl;er 23 409375 409375 |8.59 409375 409375 |8.59
(S;)b—Total ®) 650 1232488 1232488 [ 25.87 1232488 1232488 | 25.87
Total Public
(S‘é‘i f(’g‘;i‘i‘)jg 651 1452905 1452905 |30.49 1452905 1452905 | 30.49
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 656 4764740 4764740 | 100 4764740 4764740 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 656 4764740 4764740 [ 100 4764740 4764740 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
SI?' No. of an Ivi TS| Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares naeriyng assuming full conversion encumbered | Number o
Underlylr}g Underlying Outstan‘dmg of convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstan‘dmg Outstanding conve.r.tlble as a percentage of diluted A A held in L
convertible Warrants securities and share capital) (XI)= (VIT}+ sa sa | dematerialized
securities Xi No. Of Warrants <) A po/ FALBHC2 % of % of | form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) |No.|total |No. |total
(a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 69.51 3311735
Sub-Total (A) 69.51 3311735
0]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.51 3311735
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
63 4.63 220417
Sub-Total (B) 463 220417
(6]
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 1.16 33870
(a(ii)) 16.12 659843
(e) 8.59 408375
Sub-Total (B) 25.87 1102088
3
Total Public
Shareholding
30.49 1322505
B)=B)(1 )+
B)2)+HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 4634240
)Total (A+B+C 100 4634240
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHREYAS
VIRANI

RAMESHBHAI D
VIRANI

RAJESHREE R
VIRANI

URVI S
VIRANI

VIJAY
RUPANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAWPV9729K

ABCPV0602]

AAYPV7029C

AAXPV1692G

ABRPR7123B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

628645

986480

872510

824100

100

3311835

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

628645

986480

872510

824100

100

3311835

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.19

20.7

18.31

17.3

69.51

Number of Voting

Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

628645

986480

872510

824100

100

3311835

Class eg:y

Total

628645

986480

872510

824100

100

3311835

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.19

20.7

18.31

17.3

69.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.19

20.7

18.31

17.3

69.51

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

628645

986480

872510

824100

3311735

Reason for not providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/Admin/Desktop/3rd%20Quarter/Share%20Holding%20Pattern%2031.12.2016/SHareholding%20Pattern%20H TML%20F ILE.htm|

713



2/20/2017 SHareholding Pattern HTML FILE.html

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GUJARAT STATE FINANCIAL CORPORATION

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCG2924M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

220417

220417

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD

220417

220417

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.63

4.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

220417

220417

Class eg:y

Total

220417

220417

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.63

4.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.63

4.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

220417

220417

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

913



2/20/2017

SHareholding Pattern HTML FILE.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAMOD
HAPANI

TEJAS
HAPANI

HARSHA
HAPANI

SKARIA CHACKO
KOLASSERIL

CHINTAN
HARESHBHAI
SODHA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAMPH4577K

AAHPHI9731IN

AAMPH4578G

ASXPK4492M

ASZPS2296K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

226480

202131

113920

58751

58562

659844

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

226480

202131

113920

58751

58562

659844

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.75

4.24

2.39

1.23

1.23

13.85

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

226480

202131

113920

58751

58562

659844

Class eg:y

Total

226480

202131

113920

58751

58562

659844

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.75

4.24

2.39

1.23

1.23

13.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.75

424

2.39

1.23

1.23

13.85

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

226480

202131

113920

58751

58561

659843

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2
Category Bodies Corporate NRI - Non- Repat
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MATALIA STOCK BROKING PVT LTD

CHIRAG RAJENDRABHAI KOTHARI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCM9097M

ALSPK3741R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

196969

196984

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

196969

196984

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.13

4.13

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

196969

196984

Class egy

Total

196969

196984

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.13

4.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.13

4.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

196969

196984
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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