General information about company	
Scrip code	538992
Name of the company	SAR AUTO PRODUCTS LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category	Category	Pategory No. c	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		IV)	Total as a			
(II)	(11)	\ /	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	3311835			3311835	69.51	3311835		3311835	69.51			
(B)	Public	651	1452905			1452905	30.49	1452905		1452905	30.49			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	656	4764740			4764740	100	4764740		4764740	100			

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category (I)	shareholder Outstand	Shares Underlying	Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.51					3311735
(B)	Public				30.49					1322505
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		_	_	100					4634240

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights he each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	onarchorders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3311835			3311835	69.51	3311835		3311835	69.51
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	3311835			3311835	69.51	3311835		3311835	69.51
(2)	Foreign	•				•	•				•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	3311835			3311835	69.51	3311835		3311835	69.51
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	nareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	220417			220417	4.63	220417		220417	4.63
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	220417			220417	4.63	220417		220417	4.63
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	619	55269			55269	1.16	55269		55269	1.16
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	767844			767844	16.12	767844		767844	16.12
(e)	Any Other (specify)	23	409375			409375	8.59	409375		409375	8.59
Sub-Total (B) (3)		650	1232488			1232488	25.87	1232488		1232488	25.87
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		651	1452905			1452905	30.49	1452905		1452905	30.49
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		656	4764740			4764740	100	4764740		4764740	100
Total (A+B+C)		656	4764740			4764740	100	4764740		4764740	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
SI.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				69.51					3311735
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.51					3311735
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				69.51					3311735
В	Table III - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er	•			
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				4.63					220417
Sub-Total (B) (1)				4.63					220417
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				1.16					33870
(a(ii))				16.12					659843
(e)				8.59					408375
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.87					1102088
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				30.49					1322505
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	lon P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4634240
Total (A+B+C				100					4634240

		Individuals/	Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHREYAS VIRANI	RAMESHBHAI D VIRANI	RAJESHREE R VIRANI	URVI S VIRANI	VIJAY RUPANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAWPV9729K	ABCPV0602J	AAYPV7029C	AAXPV1692G	ABRPR7123B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	628645	986480	872510	824100	100	3311835
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	628645	986480	872510	824100	100	3311835
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.19	20.7	18.31	17.3	0	69.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securities (IX	()			
Class eg:X	628645	986480	872510	824100	100	3311835
Class eg:y						
Total	628645	986480	872510	824100	100	3311835
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.19	20.7	18.31	17.3	0	69.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.19	20.7	18.31	17.3	0	69.51
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	628645	986480	872510	824100	0	3311735
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	+	+	<u> </u>		

Reason for not providing PAN

	Financial Institutions/ Banks						
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GUJARAT STATE FINANCIAL CORPORATION	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AABCG2924M	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	220417	220417					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	220417	220417					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	4.63					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	220417	220417					
Class eg:y							
Total	220417	220417					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.63	4.63					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	4.63					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	220417	220417					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	idual sharehol	ders holding r	nominal share capit	al in excess of Rs. 21	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAMOD HAPANI	TEJAS HAPANI	HARSHA HAPANI	SKARIA CHACKO KOLASSERIL	CHINTAN HARESHBHAI SODHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAMPH4577K	AAHPH9731N	AAMPH4578G	ASXPK4492M	ASZPS2296K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	226480	202131	113920	58751	58562	659844
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	226480	202131	113920	58751	58562	659844
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.75	4.24	2.39	1.23	1.23	13.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)			
Class eg: X	226480	202131	113920	58751	58562	659844
Class eg:y						
Total	226480	202131	113920	58751	58562	659844
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.75	4.24	2.39	1.23	1.23	13.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.75	4.24	2.39	1.23	1.23	13.85
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•	•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	226480	202131	113920	58751	58561	659843
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any O	ther (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Non- Repat	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MATALIA STOCK BROKING PVT LTD	CHIRAG RAJENDRABHAI KOTHARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCM9097M	ALSPK3741R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	196969	196984	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	196969	196984	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.13	4.13	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	196969	196984	0
Class eg:y			
Total	196969	196984	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.13	4.13	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.13	4.13	0
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		•
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	196969	196984	0

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								